

Taste of St. Hubert's Harvest Festival September 24th

Name or Company
Address
City/State/Zip
Contact
Phone Number

FESTIVAL - \$2,500	PRESENTING – \$1,000	EVENT - \$500	GENERAL - \$250			
Includes:	Includes:	Includes:	Includes:			
 Logo displayed throughout the event Verbal acknowledgment during festival Recognition in Marketing Materials 3 acknowledgments on St. Hubert's social media pages Acknowledgment on St. Hubert's website and monthly magazine Recognition in enewsletter 	 Logo displayed throughout event Verbal acknowledgment during festival 2 Acknowledgments on St. Hubert social media pages Acknowledgment on St. Hubert's website and monthly magazine Recognition in enewsletter 	Logo displayed throughout event Verbal acknowledgment during festival Acknowledgement on Social Media Acknowledgment on St. Hubert website and monthly magazine	 Logo displayed at event Acknowledgment on Social Media Acknowledgment on St. Hubert website and monthly magazine 			
If you have any questions, please contact Gabbie Geraty at (952)374-9106. St. Hubert's tax ID number is						

41-0789368. Please fill out this form and return it along with your sponsorship check by Wednesday, September 16. You may bring it to the parish office or mail it to: **Taste of St. Hubert's Harvest Festival, 8201 Main St., Chanhassen, MN 55317,** or email to gabbie.geraty@sthuber.org

Sponsorship Level_

Please email [,]	your full resolution	logo to andrea.	.krautkramer@	dsthubert.org

Taste of St. Hubert Harvest Festival Sponsorship

On Saturday, September 24, St. Hubert Catholic Community will host its fourth annual Taste of St. Hubert Harvest Festival, beginning with Mass at 4:00 PM. This community-building event features food trucks, live entertainment, inflatables, Bingo, beer and wine, raffles, face painting, caricatures, ministry representatives, fireworks, and more! Based on previous years, we expect more than 1,000 attendees. This event is an opportunity for St. Hubert parishioners, their families and friends, and the wider community to gather to enjoy fun and fellowship.

Event sponsors help cover our expenses of this event. We are offering several tiers of sponsorship that give varying levels of marketing exposure. We are appreciative of each and every sponsorship, and every contribution helps!

Please mail your donation (payable to St. Hubert Catholic Community) with the attached form to the address denoted on the form.

If you are unable to be a sponsor, support of any kind such as gift cards, gift baskets, or monetary contributions are especially welcome. Thank you for your consideration of this request.

We look forward to your participation in this fantastic event!